

IN RE: PETITION ZONING VARIANCE * BEFORE THE
NE/corner of North Point Road *
Boulevard and Old North Point * ZONING COMMISSIONER
Road (4240 North Point Boule- *
vard) - 15th Election District * OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

James I. Jacobs, et ux, * Case No. 85-154-A

Petitioners *

* * * * *

ORDER

As a result of the Petitioners failing to appear at the scheduled hearing on December 4, 1984, it is ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this 10th of June, 1987, that the Petition for Zoning Variance be and is hereby DISMISSED with prejudice.



Zoning Commissioner of
Baltimore County

AJ/srl

cc: Mr. & Mrs. James I. Jacobs

People's Counsel